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Required Materials and Information 

� This completed form (LNG-1018) 

� A completed Title 19 sending site form for each sending site property (LNG-1016 and/or LNG-1019) 

� Photographs of the old fixtures/washing machines prior to removal and of the new fixtures/washing machines after installation 

 

PROPOSED BUILDING SITE 

Project address: 

 

Assessor’s Parcel Number: 

 

Required credits: 

 

Total credits1: 

 

Property owner name: 

 

Property owner telephone: 

 

Agent name: 

 

Agent telephone: 

 

RETROFITTED PROPERTIES 

If a property had two or more fixtures of the same type replaced, use a separate line. Toilets2 Showerheads2 Washing machines  

 Address APN Property owner Retrofit date Removed GPF Installed GPF Removed GPM Installed GPM Removed GPD Installed GPD Credits1 

1            

2            

3            

4            

5            

6            

7            

8            

9            

10            

1 Measured in gallons saved per day (refer to document LNG-2003). 2 Credits are only available from properties outside of the Los Osos Prohibition Zone. Total  

 


